Rang Concurrent(s)
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Tiana Killen-Belec
Andrea Miran
Sophia Michakis
Kristen Reid
Jasmine Laurence
Emilie Trudel
Sabrina Deschamps
Maya Monterrubio
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SKATECANADA

Giséle Balthazard

Date:

Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2015

Vaudreuil

6 mars 2015 to 8 mars 2015

Classement - partie

Club

Vaudreuil
L'Assomption
Anjou-Kinsmen
Dollard
Mont-Tremblant
Vaudreuil

Valleyfield

Town of Mount Royal

7-mars-2015 14:56:21

Region

SO
LN
BA
LC

LO
SO
SO
LC

Denis Beaudoin

2

Senior Bronze Women (Group 1 Evé. 26) Free Program

Points

24.83
24.02
22.79
22.19
21.31
18.99
15.71
15.71

PATINAGECANADY



